Sihl Inkjet Media Compatibility / Printer Settings
Hewlett Packard Latex 300 Series

Print Settings Determined on the HP Latex L360 and Onyx Thrive 12

Prod #

3145
3257
3282
3357
3698
3670
3686
3699

3150
3333
3335
3683
3684
3685
3687
3689
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3166 /-9*
3208
3241
3248
3275
3390
3512
3515
3516
3629

Description

Glamour S Photo Board
PosterColor Poster Paper X 180
PosterBright Matte Paper
Pacifica Il Matte Photo Paper
Imola Photo Paper Pearl

Imola Photo Paper with PSA
TriSolv PrimeArt Paper

TriSolv PhotoArt Paper

Tucson 2 Sided IJ Matte

TrueColor Paper 37#/ 140

TrueColor Paper 48# /180

TriSolv PrimeArt Paper blueback PSA
TriSolv Poster Paper Prime

TriSolv Poster Paper Prime 135 SA
TriSolv PostArt Paper blueback
TriSolv PostArt Paper

ClearSTICK Adhesive Clear Film
QuickSTICK Adhesive Backed Fabric
DisplayPRO Latex C2S Film
DisplayPRO Latex C2S Film
TexBanner Xtrem White 145
SyntiTec Light PP Outdoor Film
Fabric Banner Plus FR

PolySOL Roll-up Film

PolySOL Pop-up Film

SyntiSol Polypropylene Film

Printer Setting

Profile Available at sihlinc.com

Profile Available at sihlinc.com
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3257)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3257)
HP Professional Satin Photo Paper

HP Professional Satin Photo Paper
Profile Available at sihlinc.com

Profile Available at sihlinc.com

Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3333)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3333)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3686)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3699)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3686)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com

Generic Backlit Polyester Film

HP Light Textile Display Banner
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3515)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3515)
HP Light Textile Display Banner
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3392)
HP Dupont Tyvek Banner

Profile Available at sihlinc.com
Profile Available at sihlinc.com
Profile Available at sihlinc.com

*3166 ClearSTICK Adhesive Clear Film is availble with side-stripe (3166-9) in
limited sizes, if the HP Media Edge Holders are not being used.

*For thicker, rigid, or materials that are experiencing head crashes or warping:

- Increase vacuum pressure

- Lower the curing temperature

- Use the media edge holders - Reduce ink level
- Use the take up reel to increase forward tension

How to Buy
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Artistic Specialties
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Prod #

Description

Printer Setting

3364
3419
3567
3747

SL Backlit Film Satin
LightCURE Backlit Film Matte
Aurolux Backlit Film

Vivalux LTX Backlit Heavy 8 mil

Profile Available at sihlinc.com

Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3746)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3566)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3746)

3137
3609
4583

3211
3216
3214
3215
3218
3226
3227
3231
3222
3234
3235
3236
3396
3672
3673

Bravo Il Matte Canvas
Picasso Satin Canvas

T-Printz Universal Light Fabric Transfer

Blockout Paper Satin 10.5 mil
Economy Roll-Up Grayback Banner
Window Perf Vinyl 60/40

Window Perf Vinyl 80/20

Window Perf Vinyl 50/50

Window Perf Vinyl for UV 70/30
Window Perf Vinyl UV 70/30 Low-Tack
Non-Adhesive PET Window Perf 70/30
Ecomony Solvent Canvas

AlumaMax Adhesive Floor & Wall
Speedy Vinyl No-Slip Floor Graphic
Turtle Vinyl Floor Graphic

“Big Dog"” Polyester Roll-up Banner
Performance SL Paper 8 mil
Performance SL Paper 6 mil

HP Premium Satin Canvas
Profile Available at sihlinc.com
HP Self Adhesive Vinyl

Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3145)
Profile Available at sihinc.com (3515)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com
Profile Available at sihlinc.com
Profile Available at sihlinc.com

Profile Available at sihlinc.com
Profile Available at sihlinc.com
Profile Available at sihlinc.com

HP Premium Satin Canvas

HP Generic Self-Adhesive Vinyl

HP Generic Self-Adhesive Vinyl

HP Generic Self-Adhesive Vinyl
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3392)
Profile Available at sihlinc.com
Profile Available at sihlinc.com (3672)

2512

Design2wall Non-woven Sol 195

For additional Sihl Digital Imaging product information, please call
1-800-366-7393 or visit our website www.sihlinc.com where you can
also find an authorized Sihl reseller near you.

Profile Available at sihlinc.com
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